

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Engineering, Designing & Construction

On-line/email

Date: 23-05-2022

To,

Compliance Department

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J. Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai -

400001

Compliance Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Compliance Department

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie, Murgighata, B B D Bagh,

Kolkata, West Bengal – 700001

Sub.: Copy of Published Notice for Board Meeting

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 22-05-2022 in Financial Express (English) and in Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Monday, 30th day of May, 2022 through physical / video conferencing inter alia to consider and approve Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2022 and to consider, recommend the dividend for the financial year 2021-22, if any, subject to approval of the shareholders of the Company in the Annual General Meeting.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Website: www.acilnet.com; Email ID: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

FE SUNDAY

CAPEIN INDIA LIMITED CIN: L74999DL1992PLC048032
Regd. Off: 1C/13, Basement, Rajnigandha
Building, New Rohtak Road, Delhi-110005
Email: capfinindialtd@yahoo.co.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Monday May 30, 2022 at 3:30 p.m. at the registered office of the company at 1C/13, Basement, Rajnigandha Building, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi – 110005 to consider, approve and take on record, inter-alia the quarterly audited financial results of the Company for the quarter arid the year ended on March, 2022, appointment of secretarial auditor and other relevant matters.

For Capfin India Limited Sd/-Board of Directors of the Company has bee

Rachita Mantry Whole Time Director Din: 03414391 Place: Delhi Date: May 21, 2022

M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L63040RJ1992PLC007111:
Registered Office: G-1/150, Garment Zone, E.P.I.P.,
Sitapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur -302022, Rajasthan
Phone: +91-141-3937501, Fax: +91-141-3937502
E-mail: mkexim@gmail.com.info@mkexim.com
Web-Site: www.mkexim.com

Notice for Board Meeting

NOTICE is hereby given, Pursuant to regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), that a meeting of the board of directors of M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Monday, 30th May, 2022 at Registered Office, to inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31,

2022 and other matters as per agenda.
The above can be accessed at the at the Company's website www.mkexim.com as well as the BSE website www.bseindia.com

For M.K.Exim (India) Limited Sd/

Place: Jaipui Date: 21.05.2022

Prakriti Sethi **Company Secretary** Compliance Officer



Rama Steel Tubes Ltd.

Regd. Office: B-5, 3rd Floor, Main Road, Ghazipur, New Delhi-110096 CIN: L27201DL1974PLC007114 Tel. 011-43446600 Email: investors@ramasteel.com Website: www.ramasteel.com

NOTICE Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, May 30, 2022, Inter alia, to approve the audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

The Intimation is also available on website of Company i.e. www.ramasteel.com; of BSE Ltd i.e. www.bseindia.com and of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd i.e. www.nseindia.com.

Further, Trading Window was closed from April 1, 2022 until the expiry of 48 hours after declaration of unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022.

For Rama Steel Tubes Limite

Place: New Delhi Date: 21.05.2022 (Kapil Datta) Company Secretary





AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS

(INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial

Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
(CIN: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Website:- www.acilnet.com, E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of Board of Director of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 30th May, 2022 inter alia to consider and approve Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2022 and to consider, recommend the dividend for the financial year 2021-22, if any, subject to approval by the shareholders of the Company in the Annual General Meeting.

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 21.05.2022

Name of

New Delhi

SASTRA New Delhi

SASTRA

New Delhi

Place: New Delhi

SEASONS

and Sports

M/s VSL Shoes

PARTICULARS

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and

1 Total income from operations (Net)

exceptional items)

exceptional items)

and Sports

No Branch (Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

punjab



DBIBANK

MH2004GOI148838

IDBI Bank Ltd., NPA Management Group, E-1, First Floor, Videocon Tower, Jhandewalan Extn. New Delhi 110055, Phone: 011-66083008,66083108

Ref. No. F ENDIX IV [RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property)

undersigned being the authorised officer of IDBI Bank Limited under Online tion and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of distrib set Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred in 13(12) read with rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, tender demand notice dated 25.11.2021, similarly the authorized officer of Motor, ta and HDFC Bank issued the demand Notices under Section 13 (2) State §e 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 13.02.2015 specifii 15 respectively, calling upon the borrower M/s Great Indian from e- Anu Appaiah, Mr. Viraf Sarkari, Shri Sanjay Chaudhary, M/s Websit (Tamasha Company Pvt Ltd, M/s SG Investments Pvt Ltd and The Mat International Entertainment Pvt Ltd to repay the amount any or the notices being Rs. 86,48,33,175.87 (Rs. Eighty six crore forty any or ty three thousand one hundred seventy five and eighty seven paisa to & detank Ltd, Rs. 6,26,68,605.24 (Rs. Six crore twenty six lakh sixty eight hundred five and twenty four paisa only) to HDFC Bank and 268.08 (Rs. Fourty nine crore twenty three lakhs twelve thousand sixty eight and eight paisa only) to Bank of Baroda within 60 days of the receipt of the said notice.

having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of escribed herein below, in exercise of powers conferred on him under 4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Rules, 2002 on this the 20th day of May of the year 2022 for and

CIRCLE SASTRA NEW DELHI, 2ND FLOOR VIKRANT Te member banks

POSSESSION N in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal the property will be subject to the charge of:

Bank	Amount Due	As on date
DBI	Rs. 92,69,29,017.87	01.05.2022
DFC	Rs. 6,26,68,605.24	30.11.2015
30B	Rs. 41,30,83,614.75	18.05.2022
al	Rs. 140,26,81,237.86	

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized office.

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized office.

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized office.

Wix and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of:

The property of Name of the Account

Description gu under Ballamwati Mandal Panchyat in the state of Karnataka om the four sides as under: On the North by: Road and Land with Mandal Panchyat in the state of Karnataka om the four sides as under: On the North by: Road and Land with Survey the West by: Government Land, together with all buildings and ereon and all plant and machinery attached to the earth or pashchim Vihar, pashc

Floor, Category – Pashchim Vihar, Standing in the Naresh Sachdeva

DDA Built up Ground Floor, Situated at C.S. Vihar, Delhi-1100 the name of Sachdeva)

Date: 19.05.2022

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited

se (North) Plot No.132-134 Sector 44, Gurgaon (Haryana) India. AAACT6167G1ZB. T+91 (0)0124-4715800, F+91 (0)0124-4715800, md.del@jkbmail.com, Webiste: www.jkbank.net IMPAIRED ASSETS RECOVERY BRANCH

E-Auction Notice

mmovable Mortgaged Property/ies under the SARFAESI Act, 2002) [Refer Proviso to rule 8(6)]

y given to the public in general and to the borrowers and guarantors in he below mentioned property mortgaged to The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Unit Sector 20 Panchkula, District Mohali Haryana as security for the ktended in favour of M/s Unicity Group, Head office address- Sco 409, 1st CIN Panchkula, Also at Unicity Business centre, Chandigarh-Ambala highway Registered office: 26, Feroze Gandhi Rotal; Zirakpur. Tehsil Derabassi, Distt Mohali the physical possession of Email: cs.stl@seasonsworld.com, Website: wn taken by the Authorised officer of the bank under Section 13(4) of the will be sold through E-auction on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS" EXTRACTS OF AUDITED S ER THERE IS "AND "NO COMPLAINT BASIS" condition on 14-06-2022, THE YEAR of Bank's dues thereon due to the bank from partnership firm through its ortgagor(s) and guarantors Viz:-

Group Sco 409,1st floor sector 20,Panchkula, Also at Unicity Business andigarh- Ambala highway Near JP.Hospital, Zirakpur. Tehsil Derabassi, II. Through its Partners.

ar S/0 Sh. Shish Pal R/O Sangam Motors, Narwana Road Patran Teshil strict Patiala

ar S/0 Sh. Faqir Chand R/O H.No.50/A; Ward No. 7. Tulsi Nagar Patran 3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and afran, District Patiala & also at House No. 1284, 1st floor, Sector 21 Tehsil & District Panchkula. District Patiala

(प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8(1) के अंतर्गेत , के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिमूतिकरण एवं तर्मत और प्रतिमूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित त की थीं, जिनमें निम्नलिखित ऋणकर्ता(ओं)/बंधककर्ता(ओं)/गारंटर(रों) को इत्यादि के साथ, उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिवसीं के अंदर, टर(गण) निर्धारित देयराशि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विफल हो चुके हैं, अतएव या जाता है कि अघोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने यहां इसमें निम्न विवरणित सम्पत्ति / यों रा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उनको प्रदत्त षक्तियों के प्रयोगान्तर्गत, र्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(रों) को विषेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को एतद्द्वारा सामान्य ाथा सम्पत्ति / यों का कोई व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन-देन जो होगा, वह ो जम्मू एण्ड कश्मीर बैंक लिमिटेड, बिजनेस यूनिट-ग्रेटर नोएडा, दादरी, रोड, प्रभाराधीन होगा।

त्तियों के मोचनार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा (13) की

ांपत्तियों का रण	धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना की तिथि एवं राशि	आधिपत्य की तिथि	30.04.2022 के अनुसार देय राशि देयराशि—
लिट संख्या तल, संपत्ति ३ अयंतिका म महर्रोली उत्तर प्रदेश 96.15 वर्ग के श्रीमती पत्नी श्री र शर्मा के प्रविष्ट है	दिनांक : 12.06.2019 राशि— रु. 34.44.869.35 /— (रुपए चौंतिस लाख चवालिस हजार आठ सौ उनहत्तर एवं पैंतिस पैसे मात्र) 31.05.2019 के	18.05,2022	प्रपाश- ए 42,12,898,35 /— (रुपए क्यालिस लाख बारह हजार आठ सौ अटठानवे एवं पैंतिस पैसे मात्र) 30.04,2022 के अनुसार साथ में इस राशि पर भावी ब्याज, लागत, इत्यादि
ापिता का क जो कि को कि जो कि के ले कि ते हैं, ता के के कि जो कि	दिनांक : 03.05.2019 राशि— रु. 22.75,327,38/— (रुपए बाईस लाख पिचहत्तर हजार तीन सौ सत्ताईस एवं अड़तीस पैसे मात्र) 30.04.2019 के	18.05.2022	देयराशि— रु. 24.17.209.38 /— (रुपए चौबीस लाख सत्रह हजार दो सौ नौ एवं अड़तीस पैसे मात्र) 30.04.2022 के अनुसार साथ में इस राशि पर भावी ब्याज, लागत, इत्यादि

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, उत्तर प्रदेश दी जम्मू एण्ड कश्मीर बैंक लिमिटेड

म बैंक लिमिटेड (ए शेड्यूल्ड कमिशंयल बैंक)

अजमेर रोड़, जयपुर-302001 (CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC011381)

धारा 13 (2) के अन्तर्गत मांग सूचना पत्र

ये आस्तियों का प्रतिमूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम निम्मादतीय आस्तियों (एन.पी.ए.), होने पर नीचे दी गई तालिका के अनुसार से सम्बंधित किये थे, नोटिस के अनुसार से सम्बंधित किये थे, नोटिस के अनुसार के बारी प्रवर्त के सार्व के अनिस के अनुसार के अग्रे अपने के अनिस के अग्रे अपने के अनुसार के अग्रे अपने अग्रे अपने के अग्रे अपने अग्रे अग्

के अन्तर्गत देनांक व राशि	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण		
2022 1515/- भी हजार पांच सौ पंद्रह मई 2022 तक	सम्पत्ति स्थित क्रिहोल्ड - नगरपालिका सीमा के भीतर वार्ड नं. 33 प्रशांत विहार गाजियाबाद उत्तर प्रदेश क्षेत्रफल 33 वर्ग गज		
2022 571/- तीस हजार पांच सौ क 6 मई 2022 तक	सम्पत्ति स्थित लाल डोरा सम्पत्ति 325/187 77 मोहम्मद पुर उत्तर पश्चिम दिल्ली क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग गज		
2022 908/- नह हजार नो सौ आठ मई 2022 तक	सम्पत्ति स्थित फ्रिहोल्ड - नगरपालिका सीमा के भीतर सी 44/20 केएच नं. 613 गांव घोंड गुजरन खादर, पूर्वी दिल्ली क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग गज		
2022 364/- र तीन सौ चौंसठ मात्र 2022 तक	सम्पत्ति स्थित 1-X-4842, गांव पुराना सलीमपुर, पूर्वी दिल्ली 110031 क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग गज		
2022 416/- हजार चार सौ सोलह मई 2022 तक	सम्पत्ति स्थित फ्रीहोल्ड - नगर पालिका सीमा के भीतर 714/200714/200/1, 6 श्री राम गली नं. 1, शाहदरा उत्तर पूर्वी दिल्ली क्षेत्रफल 116 वर्ग गज		



अहलूवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालवः प्लॉट नं. ए-177, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 (CIN:L45101DL1979PLC009654) वेबसाईटः www.acilnet.com ई-मेल: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

सूचना सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्धधाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक . नवार, 30 मई, 2022 को भौतिक/विडियो कान्फ्रेंसिंग द्वारा आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वित्त वर्ष के लिये कम्पनी के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित) तथा कम्पनी की आगामी वार्षिक आमसभा में शेयरधारकों की स्वीकृति के अधीन वित्त वर्ष 2021-22 के लिये लाभांश, यदि कोई हो, पर विचार एवं अनुसंशा की जाएगी।

अहलूवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लि. के लिये स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 21.05.2022 (विपिन कुमार तिवारी)

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

कम्पनी सचिव

जबिक, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक की तरफ से प्राधिकृत ऑ धारा 13 (2) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में अदायगी न करने के कारण निम्नलिखित ऋणकर्ता ए धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रतिभूति हित (प्र द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे संबंधित परिसम्पत्ति प्रभार अधीन होंगे। कर्जदार /गारन्टर /बंधककर्ता का

(ए) शाखा का नाम/(बी) खाता का नाम/ (सी) ऋणी का नाम व पता

1. (ए) शाखाः सरधना

(बी) मैसर्स छाया क्लॉथ शोरूम

(सी) ऋणीः मैसर्स छाया क्लॉथ शोरूम, मौहम्मद रियाजुद्दीन पुत्र शाहबूद्दीन (प्रो0 छाया क्लॉथ शोरूम), मौहल्ला- गांधी नगर, रामलीला मैदान, लिबर्टी सिनेमा के सामने सरधना, मेरठ, उ०प्र०-250342

2. (ए) शाखाः सरघना

(बी) मैसर्स न्यू वेलकम साड़ी शोरूम

(सी) ऋणीः मैसर्स न्यू वेलकम साड़ी शोरूम, श्री अब्दुल वली पुत्र स्वर्ण श्री हाजी निजामुद्दीन।

(ए) शाखाः कंकरखेडा, (बी) मैसर्स प्रोफेशनल एजुकेशन द्रस्ट, (सी) ऋणीः मैसर्स प्रोफेशनल एजुकेशन ट्रस्ट, बी-170, पल्लव पुरम, फेस-1, मोदीपुरम, मेरॅंठ। (संजीव तोमर एवं नीतू तोमर द्वारा संचालित ट्रस्ट)

संपार्शिवक सम्पत्तिः 1. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं0 (संजीव तोमर एवं नीतू तोमर द्वारा संचालित द् 2. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं0 2318 का भाग, ग्रा ट्रस्ट)। सम्पत्ति स्वामी महाराष्ट्रा कॉलेज ग्लोबल

दिनांकः 21.05.2022

सं

भारतीय चिकित्सा एवं होम्योपेथी भेषजसहिता

आयोग आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार कमला नेहरू नगर, गाजियाबाद (उ.प्र.) एन.सी.आर. दिल्ली-201002

Tel: (+91)120-2787014, 2787016, 2783156 भारतीय चिकित्सा एवं होम्योपैथी भेषजसंहिता आयोग, आयुष मंत्रालय, गाजियाबाद में राष्ट्रीय औषधीय पादप बोर्ड द्वारा वित्त पोषित परियोजना के अंतर्गत संविदा/कांट्रैक्ट पर कुछ स्टाफ को प्रत्यक्ष साक्षात्कार के माध्यम से भर्ती करने का प्रस्ताव है। प्रत्यक्ष साक्षात्कार 01/06/2022 प्रातः 11 बजे प्रस्तावित है। अधिक जानकारी हेतु आयोग की वैबसाइट 'www.pcimh.gov.in' पर दिये गए विज्ञापन को देखे। प्रभारी निदेशक

दक्षिण रेलवे निविदा सूचना

वरिष्ठ मंडल यांत्रिक अभियंता, दक्षिण रेलवे, सलेम 636005 द्वारा निम्न कार्यों के लिये ई-निविदा आमंत्रित है:

निविदा सूचना संख्या एवं तिथि: जीईएम/2022/ बी/2193685 तिथि: 20.05.2022

कार्य का नाम : 1096 दिनों के लिये करुर रेलवे स्टेशन में परिणाम आधारित यांत्रिक सफाई, पेस्ट एवं रोडेन्ट नियंत्रण, रैग पिकिंग, कचड़ा संग्रहण, पथक्करण एवं निपटारा।

अनुमानित मूल्य :रु. 1,17,47,287/-

धरोहर राशि: रु.2,09,102/-

निविदा बंद होने की तिथि एवं समय: 10.06.2022 के 14.00 बजे।

वेव पताः "https://www.gem.gov.in" केवल जीईएम पोर्टल में पंजीकृत फर्म ही इस निविदा में भाग लेने के पात्र होंगे। बोली जमा करने के विवरणों के लिये कृपया वेबसाइट पोर्टल https://www.gem.gov.in"

कार्य निविदा की अनुमानित मूल्यः अवस्थिति के विवरणों तथा अन्य दस्तावेजों के लिये कृपया वेबसाइट पोर्टल "https://www.gem.gov.in" टिप्पणी: किसी भी सुधार डेलिशन अथवा संशोधन के

किये जारी की गई शुद्धिपत्र जो बाद में वेबसाईट पर अपलोड की जाएगी, को देखने का उत्तरदायित्व निविदाकर्ता का हीं होगा तथा निविदा अपलोड करने के समय इसका ध्यान रखा जायेगा अधिक विवरणों लिये कृपया

'https://www.gem.gov.in देखें। वरिष्ठ मंडल यांत्रिक अभियंता,

दक्षिण रेलवे, सलेम - 636005

Follow us on : 👽 twitter.com/GMSRailway

Ciजान नेशनल दे /चन सम्पत्ति के निए) (नियम-8(1))

जबकि, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक की तरफ से प्राधिकत व पठित धारा 13 (2) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट 2002 के साथ 60 बित ऋणकर्ता एवं जन साधारण को नोटिस दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रत्येक खाते के समक्ष आंकि वर्षत प्रवत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में अधोलिखित सम्पत्ति का सांकेतिक कब्जा लें लिया है । विशेषतः ऋणी । निए यहाँ नीचे खाते के समक्ष रकम उस पर देय ब्याज के लिए पंजाब नैशनल बैंक के प्रभार अधीन होंगे गाँवधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता हैं

	(ए) शाखा का नाम/ (बी) (सी) ऋणी का ना	(ए) मांग नोटिस की तिथि (बी) सांकेतिक कब्जे की तिथि	मांग नोटिस के अनुसार बकाया रक
	(प्) शाखाः डीएवी, शास्त्री नगर, मेरर सेनेटरी हार्डवेयर एंड पेंट स्टोर (सी) मैसर्स एम०के० सेनेटरी हार्डवेयर प्रोपराइटरशिप श्री मीहम्मद अली पुत्र श्री 1425, हिमायूँ नगर, निकट गर्ल्स इंटर श्री मीहम्मद अली पुत्र श्री नियामत अली (नं0 1425, हिमायूँ नगर, निकट गर्ल्स इंटर	(収) 24.02.2022 (相) 19.05.2022	01.02.2022 से + कानूनी एवं अन्य खर्चे यदि कोई हो।
4	10 1125, 18419 1117, 1990 1994 \$6170	को मीनर। स्थित साम-	बरेटा चारितात विकास